
TWO-DAY
PUBLIC AUCTION

22nd ANNUAL
CONSIGNMENT SALE

FRIDAY, MARCH 6, 1992
SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 1992

9:30 A.M. SHARP
DONALD SCHBESE FARM

COHANSEY-FRIESBURG ROAD
R.D.#3 BOX 288

ELMER, NJ. 08318
ALL TRACTORS WILL BE SOLD

ON FRIDAY
TRACTORS, COMBINES, TRUCKS.

IMPLEMENTS OF ALL TYPES.
Receiving equipment up to March 4, 1992.

WATCH FOR LISTING BEFORE
SALE TIME

LUNCH AVAILABLE
FOR INFORMATION CALL:

609-450-3462 609-769-4025
Auctioneer: Blaine Rentzel

WITTMEYER BROS. FARM
REAL ESTATE, MACHINERY

& SILO
AUCTION
Saturday,

February 29, 1992
11:00 AM.. Eden. NY

I Located on East Eden Rd., 6 ml. east
of Eden, 2 ml. west of Rt. 219, (use Rice
.Rd. Exit), 6 ml. south of Hamburg, 14
Iml. north of Sprlngvllle.

REAL ESTATE: Selling IS surveyed lots
|of 4 - 6 acres each. Some wooded & some
open land. All the parcels are located in a

| beautiful, quiet country setting within 20
minutes ofdowntown Buffalo and IS minutes
ito Rich Stadium.

TERMS ON REAL ESTATE: Upon
acceptance of the highest 'bid, a deposit of
$l,OOO per parcel will be required. Owner
financing available to qualified parties on any
amount over $2,500 per parcel at 9% interest.
For more information and a brochure/map

I please call William Kent Inc., 716-343-5449.
Open Ffbusc for Real Estate, 10:00 AM -

12:00 Sat, February 22nd.
MACHINERY: Int 3588 D articulated

2+2, 3727 hrs; Int. 986 D w/cab, air. radio, |
2388 hrs; Ford 6600 w/2315 hrs., ex. rubber;
#1250 Cub Cadet; 1990 9’ G-6000 PTO Ag.
Bagger, 1990Case Int. 8610round bale chop-
per; NH 849 round baler, NH #9O bale picker;,
NH 1890 D hydrostatic forage chopper, rice II tires, com & hay heads; 3 Dion 16’ self-
unloading wagons; 1988 Case blown; NH 27{
(blower; NH 283 hay baler (rebuilt); Kuhn dis-
cbine; Pequea 466 haymaker, Kuhn 381 hayi

1rake; NH 258rake; NH 56rake; 4 woodbasket
wagons; 1990 Stoltzfus lime/fert. spreader;,
ilnt. 700 5B plow; Miller 14’ offset disc; Case'

I cyclo6row com planter; Int 51016 disc grain
.drill; Brillion 16’ cultimulcher; InL 470 16’I
disc; Int. 21’ 3 pt. drag; 3 pt. sprayer with tank;
Brillion 6 row cultivator; Fox chopper for|
(parts; 3 pL blade; 80* feed conveyor; 50’ mow

' conveyor, 45’ Little Giant hay conveyor; Silo-,
i malic 20’, used 2seasons & 22’ used 3 seasons
I silo unloaders; Silomatic feed conveyor,
i SILOS: 22x90 Lancaster, 4 yrs. old; 20x50
Lancaster.

TERMS: Cash or good check day of sale,
out ofstate buyers must bring bank letter or
credit. I

FARM FOR SALE AT PRIVATE TRE-i
ATY; 136 acres, 120 tillable together w/a
beautiful country home w/vinyl siding plus a|
60/’x2oo’ Morton Bam and a 112 freestall
dairy bam. This exceptional farm has a springj
fed pond and best of all. free gas from your
own well! Contact Wm. Kent Inc. ati

1 716-343-5449 for complete details.
Owners
WITTMEYER BROTHERS
John Wlttmeyer 716*992*4831
Clayton Wlttmeyer 716*992*3223

ABSOLUTE COBLENTZ
ESTATE AUCTION

Location: From Shiloh take SR 603
west 1 mile to Bowman St. Rd., 3 miles
to auction, or from Plymouth south 2
miles to Bowman St. Rd., 3 miles to
auction. From Ashland take SR 96 west
15 miles to Bowman 3 miles north to
farm, or from Mansfield take Bowman
St. Rd. 15 miles NW to auction.

Friday, March 6, 1992
9:00 A.M.

128 ACRE FARM ...

RICHLAND COUNTY
Parcel I: Approx. 100 acres with the

improvements which includes 1.5 story frame
house, bank bam. Grade A dairy setup, 2 silos,
shop bldg and misc. outbuildings. Approx. 80
acres in this tract are tillable, well drained,
good plow ground.

Parcel II: Approx. 27 acres wooded and
pasture land.

Parcel III: 1 acre site with 12x50, 2 bed-
room Liberty mobile home. Good starter
property.

Here’s a goodworking farm, will offer each
parcel separate and together & will sell which-
ever nets most to sellers. Farm sells at 12:00
NOON to the highest bidder.

TERMS: 10% down day of sale &

balance at time of closing. Call Auctioneer
Realtor for map & brochure.

24Holsteins: Selling 17 adult cows includ-
ing several recently fresh and balance in all
stages; 3 springer heifers; 4 open heifers;

7 Horses: Reg. grey Percheron 11 yr. old
mare; 7 yr. old grey Percheron gelding; 5 yr.
old grey mare; coming 2yr. old black Perche-
ron mare; 2 yearling colts; 12 yr. old stan-
dardbred mare.

Milking Equipment: Lister 2 cyl. 12 HP
diesel;DeLaval 300gal. bulk tank; Zero 6 unit
vacuum pump; Tecumesh cooler compressor;
4 Surge milkerunits; SS double vats; 2 cyl. air
compressor, 10 gal. milk cans; feed including
oats & bulk molasses.

Farm Machinery: Case 1530 uniloader;
Massey Harris 44 tractor “overhauled”; Huber
tractor “not running”; Huber 30-50 thresher;
Two JD 30 pull type combines; Int. #8 flail
chopper; NH 469 9’ haybine; NH 355 portable
grinder-mixer; Rosenthal 40 husker shredder;
NI #323, 1 row com picker, JD 300 elevator;
Int. 56, 4 row com planter w/liquid attach-
ments: JD Van Brunt grain drill on steel
wheels; 2Blizzard 600 silo fillers; McD grain
binder, McD com binder w/bundle carrier;
Packer 280 gravity wagon on 8T gears; Oliver
manure spreader; McD com shelter, 3 flatbed
wagons; NI hay loader; Case hay rake; Ford
350 truck engine; JD 2x41” gang plow; Oliver
2x14” raydex bottom plows; Oliver walking
plow; McD cultivators; JD 10’ disc; Int4 sec-
tion springtooth harrow; 1 horse cultivator;
grain aerator and auger, Clipper grain cleaner;
tri axle IS’ bumper hitch flatbed trailer; 100
gal. field sprayer; bale stacker; New Lancaster
gooseneck for silo; 80’x7” silo pipe; eveners
& neckyokes; harness & collars ofall kinds; 3
raised farrowing crates; 5 farrowing crates;
Star 12 hole hog feeder; Danuser post driver;
30’ slant board feed bunk conveyor; fencing
supplies; hen houses; several wagons w/misc.;
junk piles.

Lunch StandgIfiJriELVIN COBLENTZ
Katie Coblentz Executrix
419*896*2165
Attorney George Sauder
Probate Case #535-20

Dave Kaufman Realty, Inc.
Dave Kaufman Auct-Broker
Sugarcreek, Ohio (216) 852-4111
Jake Schlabach Assoc.
Berlin, Ohio (216) 893-3358

D3
REALTY MS

Public Auction Register
Closing Dai* Monday 5:00 PM.

of each week's publication

SAT. MAR. 21,3rd Annual Lwkmlw Filming, Saturday, February 22,1992-E29
Consignment Sale, Con-
struction Equip, L.A.Q.
Auction Service Duryea,
PA

plies, Antiques. Locateo E. & Jeffery R. Martin
Turn OffRt 78, Exit at 645 Aucls,
Go S. Thru Blinker Ught'

PA. Go Another
h Mi. To Farm on R, AtCountry Garden. OwnerErma Siergrist Est. Robert

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9:3OAM,
Farm Equip, Household
Goods, Greenhouse Sup-

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9:3OAM,
Hamster Annual Communi-
ty Sale - Farm Equip. &

Misc. Items.Located on the
Centre & Huntington Coun-
ty Line along Rt. 45,
approx. 5 mi. W of Pine
Grove Mills, PA. Ron Gilli-
gan, Auct. & John Esh.

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM MACHINERY, HORSES,

MULES, FEW
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9:3OAM
HH Goods, 12 Noon Real
estate. Antqiues, Real
Estate, Household Goods
& Misc. Items. From Lane,
take Route 72 North to
Manheim. Turn left on Col-
ebrook Street to Old Line
Road. Approx. 3 miles to
stop sign. Turn right on Col-
ebrook Rd. Cross over Eli-
zabethtown Road, property
on left. For Douglas E. Dro-
wes. Darvin J. Rodgers, Jr.
Auct.

FRL, MARCH 6, 1992
9 A.M.

Location; From Lancaster, Pa. take Rt. 272 South
7 miles, turn left on Byertand Church Rd„ left on
Smithville Rd. to Ist farm on left. Or from Quarryville
take Rt. 222North turn lefton Refton Rd. to Smithville
Rd. V 4 mile to sale.

4 Mules ages 4 to 6; 4 Horses smooth mouth; 10
harness; collars: bridles; 2-4-6 horse hitches.

Spring wagon; 2 Little Britian forecarts; 2 wheel
auto turn; 91 White horse two way plow; JD disc &

harrow; cultipacfcer; JD & McCormick cultivators; 2
row JD plateless com planter; Fisher field sprayer;
Grandy applicator; 28 ft Zimmerman elevator; 456
NH mower w/crimper hitch w/20 hrp. Kawasaki
engine; 455 NH rake; 752 Nl crimper; Nickelson hay
tedder; Int No. 9 7 ft. mower; 311 NH baler; McCor-
mick com binder w/loader & engine; 2 Grove steel
wheel flatbed wagons; 206 Nl manure spreader; ELS
pit spreader; Int #9 cutter; new set of knives; Nl
tobacco planter; 2 Minnick bale boxes; shovel har-
row; dirtscoop;silage & feed carts; napsack sprayer;
platform scales; Handyman jack; Lombardin diesel
engine, 2 cylinder; Masport vacuum pump; compres-
sor; 4 Surge milker units & straps; 2 carrying pails;
twin wash tubs; milk cans; 50 ft rubber endless belt.

Antique workbench w/wooden screw vises; barn
hinges; 5 decorated keyhole plank bottom chairs; 3
chairs w/carved seats; 2 Singer treadle sewing
machine; asst. jars. Items too numerous to mention.
NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS. Refreshments avail-
able.

SAT. MAR. 21 -10AM, JD
Tractors & Farm Equip-
ment. Willis E. Peifer, 1510
Woodlot Rd., Manheim,
PA. John D. Stauffer Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21 -10AM,
Public Auction Of 83 Acre,
Lykens Valley Farm, Irriga-
tion Equipment. Trucks &

Trailers. Located 1 Mile
North Of Gratz & Route 25,
Lykens Township, Dauphin
County, Pa. (Watch For
Auction Sign Along The
Gratz To Klingerstown
Road) 45 Miles North Of
Harrisburg. Owners,
Schade Farms, Inc., Char-
les R. Schade & Clair A.
Schade. Mike & George
Delbert, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21-10AM John
Deere Tractors & Farm
Equipment. 1510 Woodlot
Road, Manheim, Pa. Own-
er, Willis E. Pelfer. John D.
Stauffer, Auct.

TERMS BY

ABNER S. &

LEVINA CLICK
Auctioneers Conducting Sale:
Lloyd Kreider, AUOOOSI3L, 717-786-3394,
Randal Kline, Roy Good

SAT. MAR. 21 -10AM Anti-
ques & personal goods.
Located along Route 340 in
the village of White Horse,
PA, Lane. Co. Between
Lane, and Coatesville. For
Samuel R. Skiles. Ira &

Dale Stoltzfus, Aucts.KMIBM * Klim SUCfIWIHM

STRALEY FARM SUPPLY, INC.
1760 EAST CANAL ROAD

DOVER, PA. 17315 PH-(717)292-2631
ANNUAL PUBLIC SALE

FEBRUARY 29, 1992 9:30 AM!
FARM TRACTORS GARDEN TRACTORS FARM EQUIPMENT
Ford 3000 w/Loader
Ford 4000 w/Broom
Ford 5600
Ford 6600, rebuilt motor
Ford 7700, Dual Power
Ford 7700 w/Cab, Air
Ford 8000, fresh motor
John Deere 1050 w/Loader
Ford 1210 W/916A Mower
Ford 1910 w/Woods 6 ft.

Mower
Ford 1910 w/Ford Loader
Ford 2120 w/Loader &

Backhoe
Kubota 1550 w/Loader
Cub Lowboy w/Mower
Cub w/5 ft. Mower
Ford 1900 w/Loader
Ford 8N
Ford 9N
Farmall BN w/Woods

Mower
John Deere B
Case 400, 3 pt, good tires

Cub 85 w/Mower
Cub 582 w/Mower
Cub 1250 w/Mower
Cub 382 w/Mower
Cub 123 w/Mower
Cub 127 w/Mower
Cub 1811 w/Mower
Cub 104 w/Mower
Cub 1020 w/Mower
Cub 1315 w/Mower
Economy w/Sickle Bar

Woods Rotary Cutter
New Holland 570 Baler
Brilhon Cultipacker
Bale Feeder
Sauder Blade
E-Zee Seeder
Myers Snowblade
Ford Flail Mower
New McConnell Disc Har-

row, 10 Ft. Tran
Ford Plow, 2 Bottom, 3 pt,Mower

Montgomery Wards w/
Mower

Aliens w/Mower
Wheelhorse w/Mower
Wheelhorse Snowblower
Huffy w/Mower
Ford w/Mower
Kubota w/Mower
Ford LTB w/Mower
Ford LGTI4D w/Mower

14’
Rototiller
Scotts Seeder
Howard Backhoe, 3 pt.

hitch
Landpride Cutter
Grader Box
Cub Cadet Push Mower
Kubota Push Mower
Landpride 3 pt. Blade
Ford Finishing Mower
Ford Plow, 5 BottomINDUSTRIAL TR,

Owatonna Skid Loader
IHC 340 Crawler, Loader,! VEHICLES &

; MISCELLANEOUS
Ford Dump Truck, Model

600
Mack Cruiselmer, 1960,

Air, rebuilt motor &

trans. by Mack
Ford Ranger Pickup, year

1983
Hit & Miss Engine
Pulling Tractor w/23 1-30

tires, less motor

trailers
Eager Beaver 090W, 9 ton
E-Z Trailer
MGS, sxll

; General, 9 ton
;General, 20 ton, air
;J Bar, 9 ton
Pequea, 610
Landscape 7K. 6’6'xl4‘
Black Bear, 2 axle, surge

brakes, wooden sides,
16'

Haulette, 9 ton
Trailer with sides

spring trip reset
Ford 10 ft Disc Harrow
Ford 14 ft. Disc Harrow
Brinley Plow
Logsplitter, 3 pt.
Woods Rear Mount Mower

3 pt
Ford Push Mower
Post Hole Digger
Ford 5 Bottom Plow
Demco Sprayer
Tornado Chipper
Leinbach Platform
Powell Cornplanter
Sundance Chipper
■Worksaver Blade
Moore No-Till Seeder
Brinley Harrow
Front Blade
Landscape Rake
Gang Mower
Jacobson Push Mower
Hahn Pushmower

Scarifier
Case Crawler
Gardner-Denver Air

Compressor
Ford 555 TLB
Ford 655 A TLB
Ford 4500 TLB. Cab
Ford 4500 TLB
Austin-Western Crane,

ST2IO, 35 ft. Boom
Huber Maintainer w/Front

Blade
Sweeper, 3 pt., hydraulic
Massey Ferguson 200 TLB
IHC 2424 w/Woods Mower
2/ New Holland Skid Load-

ers, Model L555
Case 580 C TLB
Ford 2110 w/Dual Turf

Tires
Hydraulic Hammer to fit

Skid Loader
Rock Hound ‘Rock Picker'
Ford Backhoe to fit Skid

Loader

LANDPRIDE EQUIPMENT 15% OFF ON SALEDAY!
OIL SPECIAL ON SALES DAY • 5 GAL. AT $20.00

ITEMS MAY BE ADDED OR DELETED DUE TO DAILY BUSINESS!


